
Last Name First Name Grade(s) 

Teaching

Main Subjects 

Taught (or Title 

if Administrator)

E-mail Address School

Armstrong Jessica 3 3 bharmstrong@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Bio Sue 3 3 sbio@olgsch.org Our Lady of Grace Catholic School

Daigle Mandy 3 3 mgdaigle@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Davidowitz Myles 3 3 madavidowitz@charlottediocese.org St. Michael Catholic School

DeLucia Emma 3 3 edelucia@ourladyofmercyschool Our Lady of Mercy Catholic School

Dunn Jennifer 1-3 Math jdunn@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Edwards Gay 3 3 gedwards@ashevillecatholic.org Asheville Catholic School

Garcia Karen 3 3 gkaren@immac.org Immaculata Catholic School

Gober Megan 3 3 megober@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

Hader Meghan 3 3 mhader@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Harouny Jill 3 3 jkharouny@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Holbrook Peggy 3 3 mholbrook@ihm-school.com Immaculate Heart of Mary Catholic School

Howard Melissa 3 3 mshoward@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Knauf Betsy 3 Reading bknauf@salisburycatholic.org Sacred Heart Catholic School

Lindberg Lori 3 3 LLLindberg@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Lux Carolyn 3 3 cmlux@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Lyon Janine 3 3 jlyon@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School

Mancusi Annmarie K-5 Science asmancusi@stannschool.net St. Ann Catholic School

McKenna William 3 3 wlmckenna@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Myers Amy 3 3 axmyers@stmarkcatholic.net St. Mark Catholic School

Parker April 3 3 aparker@spxschool.com St. Pius X Catholic School
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Pizzello Debbie 3 3 dapizzello@stmatthewschool.net St. Matthew Catholic School

Ritz Francine 3 3 fritz@stleocatholic.com St. Leo Catholic School

Russell Barbara 3 3 bsrussell@stpatrickschool.net St. Patrick Catholic School

Smith Ellen 3 3 ebsmith@olaschool.net Our Lady of the Assumption

Stimpson April 3 3 adstimpson@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School

Warren Nikki 3 3 ndwarren@stgabrielschool.net St. Gabriel Catholic School
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